The Firecracker

Gross
1t Austin Meissner
2" Mark Mueller
3 Craig Fleek
4™ Matt Waks
5% Brad Fleek
6" Adam Erickson
Proxies
#4 — Al Leach

#8 — Brent Weckwerth
#12 — Chad Gutenkauf
#15 — Bill Mclaughlin
#9 - Luan Chan

#11 — Rick Vanyo

July 4% 2021

75-5130
77*-5110
77-590
77-570
78-S50
79-$30

$20
$20
$20
520
$20
$20

1St
an
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Net

Luan Chan

Dan Lode
James Weller
Brian Vrieze
Stewart Ebner

Jeffrey Kittelson

64-5130
66-5110
68-590
69-570
71-$50
71-$30



Gross Skins: $88 Per Skin

Player
Fleek,
Craig
Fleek, Brad
Lode, Dan

Affiliation

Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Maijestic Oaks Golf Club
Maijestic Oaks Golf Club

Net Skins: $118 Per skin

Player
Fleek, Brad
Ebner,
Stewart

Lode, Dan

Affiliation
Maijestic Oaks Golf Club
Maijestic Oaks Golf Club

Maijestic Oaks Golf Club

Birdie on 4, Birdie on 5

Skins Details
2
1
1
Skins Details
Eagle on
1 13
Eagle on
1 14
Eagle on
1 9

Eagle on 13
Birdie on 9



